7th. Judicial Circuit 707 Cha**rging Affida**vit - FLAGLER





ARREST M NOTICE TO APPEAR□ AFFID	AVIT □ C.C. □	ADULT 🛛	JUVENILE 🗆		Court Case Number:				
(ORI) FL 0 1 8 0 0 0 C Agency Name: Flagler County Sheriff's Office Agency Case Number 2024-00025353									
FCIC/NCIC Check? Yes X No D OB	TS#8010102	3134		Date Arrested, 03/2		Time of Arrest 18:2	6		
ADDRESS OF ARREST, 174, CYPRESS POINT, PKW	Y, Palm Coast, Florid	da, 32164	Anested By Stanford		nard	ID Number: 1022			
DEFENDANT (L.F.N.): MCCANN, AMBER			A.K.A.:		iora	Sex: Female	Race WHITE		
DOB 01/14/1994 Age 30 Diver s t			Florida	Year Expires: 202	27	S.S. E:	VIII		
Heght: Weight 200 BROW	N Eyes HAZE	POB (Co. s	t. Country)	1 Lapacs. 20			Statement:		
Sears, Marks, Tattoos	Business &	L ((0,	c. Country)				Yes X No□ Citizenship.		
Probation: Yes No X Sexual Fredator:	Yes \(\subseteq \text{No \(\mathbb{X} \)	English	Vec M No	□E <u>nglish</u>	Deaf Nut	Vas	Yes X No X		
Address-Mailing Permanent (STREET, APT,			TY)	(STATE)	ZIPCOL		ENCE PHONE		
Address-Local (STREET, APT	NIXBED	775	TY)	PT CTES	20022	AT DESCRIPTION			
353 MILLER RD		SANFO		(STATE) Florida	32773		002-3750		
Address Other(Employer School) (STREET, APT.	NUMBER)	(C)	TY)	(STATE)	ZIPCOL	DE BUS SCI	HOOL PHONE		
CHARGES DOMESTIC YES Altrac	hments: Affidavit(s) State	ment(s) _\NTA	Schedule 🗌 Rep	ort 🗶 Traffic Ir	ufraction(s)	Det Total			
	ELUX MISD I ORD II	FS ORD: 893.135.1.F.1.B		Citation No.	÷	Bond	ges:		
	ELIX MISDE ORDE	FS ORD: 893.13.6.A		Citation No.		Bond:	500		
#3 Charge Fi	ELX MISDL ORDL	FS ORD:		Citation No.		Bond:	700		
CO-DEFENDANT Cooled -1. Arrested? Y N	☐ Fel ☐ Misd, ☐ Traf. ☐	812.014.2.C.1	Co-Def =2, .	Arrested? Y 🗀 1	N 🗆 Fel 🗀 :	Misd. Traf.	Ord. NTA		
#1 NAME(LEAT)				Races	Sex:	DOB;	Age		
#2 $\%$ ANŒ(L _i F,M).				Race:	Sex	DOB:	Age:		
NARRATIVE The undersigned certifies a	and swears that there	is a probab	e cause to b	elieve the a	above nan	nes defendant	t. on		
the <u>25th</u> day of <u>March</u> 174 CYPRESS POINT PKWY	, <u>2024</u> , a	at approxima nin <u>Flagler</u>	tely <u>18:26</u>	A. M .	_X_P.M. a	it			
						w and did ther			
On March 25 ^{th,} 2024, at approximate Palm Coast, FL 32164 (Walmart), in re			iniora, res	ponaea t	0 1/4 C	ypress Poin	t PKWY,		
t ann edast, te 32104 (wannart), in te	referice to Larcen	ιγ.							
Upon my arrival, I made contact wit	th the witness an	nd reportin	ng party, J	acob We	aver, wi	ho advised	that he		
witnessed a white female (WF), exit the	ne store past all p	oints of sa	le and refu	use to sho	w her re	eceipt for a	cart full		
of items. He further advised that he w	vatched the fema	le move th	ne items fr	om her c	art into	a gray 2017	7 Nissan		
Altima bearing Florida Tag "75EHKE"	and on sight of n	ne arriving	she left t	he area o	n foot. I	observed i	multiple		
Supervisor Approved: Gamarra, F	Frank 03/26/2024								
NOTICE TO APPEAR MANDATORY APPEARANCE	YOU'NEED NOT APPEA	AR IN COURT B	T MUST COM	at A MALH	FINE AM				
TIAGREE TO APPEAR IN COURT HEREIN TO ANSWER THE O	INSTRUCTIONS ON THE FFENSE CHARGED OR TO	PAY THE FINE I	NDICATED TUR	JDFRSTAND TH	AMOUNT	LIWILLEULY EAT	L TO APPEAR		
BEFORE THE COURT AS REQUIRED, OR PAY THE LISTED HN.	E. I MAY BE HELD IN CON	1EMPT OF COU	RTAND A WAF	Time	Y ARREST WI	LL BE ISSUED.			
	SIGNATURE OF JUVE	VILE DADENT	D CHRESTALIX	Disp. CITATION	IN.				
			OK COSTODIAN	CITATION	I NOM				
SIGNATURE OF DEFENDANT DATE	RELATIONSHIP TO JU	VENILE							
Swom to ad subscribed before me, the undersigned	I swear affirm the above	statements are co	neet and true.			Rt Thomb			
		MILLIAND WASHING	ADVANCENCE	NATURE					
Name 1003	RE	11/1		- National Control of the Control of					
Notary Public Law Enforcement or Corrections Office Personally Known Preshocol Identification	NAME RINTED)		ID NUN						
Lype of Identification:		anfore	10	22					
OFFICIAL USE ONLY	Emate Number & facility:								

707 - COURT COPY

Witness/Victim/Evidence Form 707-A

X	Arrest	
	Affidavit	
	Motivos to	Acres

Adult
Juvenile

Court Case Numb**er**

Pg #3 of 8

Defendant Name: MCCANN, AMBER, DELANEY	Agency Case Number	2024-1	0002535	3		12 3 010	
Name (L.F.M) MEDINA, JACQULYN, SKYLAR	Vic Wit X	Race HISPANIC	Sex M 🔲	v. IVI	Agri 19	10/06/20	104
Audres 174 CYPRESS POINT PKWY Palm Coast, Florida (# Street, City, State)		1.0.2	Zip 32164		Home	6)446-8486	Statement.
Bus/Simon. Address:174 Cypress Point PKWY Palm Coast, Florida			10210.		73p 32164-		Bus (386)446-8486 Phone
Rd anver/ Centact Name	Relative C	Jontact			34104		Phone Phone
Name CLEMN: Walmart,	Vic X	Race	Sex		Age	DOB:	SSN
Address 174 Cypress Point Palm Coast, Florida	Wit 🗔		Zip:		Home (20)	2110 0404	Statement
(#, Street, City, State): Bus/Sthoo.			32164-		Phone (38)	6)446-8486	Bus.
Address Rdanve/	Relative/C	Contact					Phone.
Contact Name. Name	Address:	Race	Sex		Age:	DOB	SSN.
(L.F.M) Weaver, Jacob, Address 9 Carol CT Palm Coast,Florida	Wit X	WHITE	M 🔼 I	F 🔲	29 Home	06/05/19	94 Statement
.#, Street, O.ty, State) Sus/School			32137-	-	Phone (73	1)244-1722	Yes 🕅 No 🗌
Addres Reabyr/	Relative/C	S			Apr		Bus. Phone
Contact Name	Address:						Phone.
Name (Lat,M)	Vic U	Race:	Sex M. 🔲 I		Age:	DOB:	SSN
Address (#, Street, O.tv, State)			Zip		Home Phone		Statement Yes No No
Bus/Stheol Address					Zip:		Bus. Fhone
Relative/ Contact Name	Relative/C Address:	ontact					Phone
Natur (U,F,M)	Vic Wit	Race.	Sex:	· []	Age.	DOB:	SSN.
Address (#, Street, City, State)	1144	L	Zipe	1	Home Phone		Statemen:
Bus/School Address					Z.p.		Bus,
Relative/ Contact Name	Relative/Co	ontact					Phone: Phone:
Name (LF.M)	Vic Wit	Race.	Sex:		Åge	DÖB.	SSN:
Address (#, Street, City, State)	MIT [M □ F Zip:	· 🗆	Home		Statement Ves D No D
(w, object, City, State) Bus/School Address					Phone Zip:		Yes No Bus
Andress Relative/ Contact Name	Relative/Co	ontact					Phone Phone
	Address:	COLLECT	LED				
Description of Evidence	ENCL	Date Recovere	ed	Model Sen	al/LD Numi	ber	Drug Amount
Receipt containing 101 stolen/recovered items Owner(Name)Walmart, (Address)174 Cypress Point	t	03/25/2024	· T	(Phone)38	86)446-848	se v	Falue \$1,032.51
Description of Buildence CD containing surveillance footage		Date Recovered 03/25/2024			al/. D. Num		Drug Amount
Owner(Name)Walmart, (Address)174 Cypress Point		USIZSIZUZ		(Phone)(3)	86)446-848	6 V	ralue \$,1.00
Description of Evidence 2017 Nissan Altima bearing FL Tag 75EKHE		Date Recovered 03/25/2024			al/I,D. Numb		Drug Amount
Description of Evidence Plastic bag containing presumptive positive methampheta	mine	Date Recovered 03/25/2024	d	Model Sen	al/LD: Numb	er	Drug Amount
Description of Exceeded Plastic bag containing presumptive positive methamphetal		Date Recovered 03/25/2024	d	Model Sen	al/I ₁ D ₁ Numb	er	Drug Amount 28
Description of Evidence Plastic bag containing presumptive positive methamphetai		Date Recovered 03/25/2024	d I	Model Sen	al/I.D. Numb)er	Drug Amount 28
Description of Evidence Plastic bag containing presumptive positive methamphetar		Date Recovered 03/25/2024	d	Model Serie	al/LD Numb	er.	Daug Amount
Brown plastic container with methamphetamine residue.		Date Recovered 03/25/2024	d I	Model Sens	al/LD, Numb	er	Drug Amount
Description of Evidence Plastic bag containing marijuana		Date Recovered 03/25/2024	d 1	Model Sens	al/I.D. Numb	er	Drug Amount

I certify that the foregoing is a complete list of witnesses/victims & evidence known to me.

ID Number Agency

Witness/Victim/Evidence Form 707-A

Arrest
 Afhdavit
 Notice to Appear

Adult
Uvenile

Court Case Number

Pg #4 of 8

Defendant Name: MCCANN, AMBER, DELANEY		Agency Case Number	2024-000	025353		
Name (L,F,M):	Vic U	Race	Sex M 🗆 F [Age:	DOB	SSN
Address (#. Street, O.ty, State):			Zip	Home Phone	-	Statement Yes No
Bus/Schoo. Address				Zip:		Bus
Relative/ Contact Name:	Relative/Co	ontact				Phone Phone
Name	Vic 🔲	Race	Sex	Age	DOB:	SSN.
(L.F.M) Asidress	Wit 🔲		M □ F □ Zip	Home		Statement
(#. Street, City, State) Bus/Schocl				Phone: Zip:		Yes No Bus
Address: Relative/	Relative/Co	ontact				Phone Phone
Contact Name: Name	Address:		r a			
(L, F, M):	Vic Wit	Race	Sex M□ F□		DOB:	SSN:
Address (# Street, City, State):			Zip	- Home Phone:		Statement Yes No No
Bus/School Address				Zip		Bus. Phone
Relative/ Contact Name:	Relative/Co Address	entact		311		Phone
N≈ne (LF,M)	Vic Wit	Race.	Sex M□F□	Age:	DOB:	SSN
Address (#, Street, C.ty, State)			Zip	Home Phone:		Statement Yes No
Bus/School Address				Zip		Bus
Relative/ Centact Name	Relative/Co Address:	nitact				Phone.
Name	Vic 🔲	Kace.	Sex	Age	DOB:	SSN
(LF,M) Address	Wit 🔲		M □ F □ Zip:	Home		Statement:
(#, Street, City, State) Bus/School				Phone Zip:		Yes No Bus.
Address: Restive(Relative/Co	ntact				Phone Phone
Contact Name: Name	Address:	Race.	Sex	Age	DOB	SSN:
(LF,M) Address	Wit 📋	rtact.	MDFD	1	DOB	
(#, Street, City, State) Bus/School			Zip:	Home Phone		Statement Yes No
Addiess				Zip:		Bus Phone:
Relative" Contact Name	Relative/Co Address.	ntact				Thone:
	ENCE (COLLECT				
Description of Evidence Plastic bag containing hashish residue		Date Recovere 03/25/2024		del Senal/I,D, Num	ber	Drug Amount 1
Owner (Name) (Address) Description of Evidence				hone)		Value \$,1.00
Digital scale with methamphetamine residue		Date Recovere 03/25/2024		del Senal/LD Num	ber	Drug Amount
Owner(Name) (Address) Description of Evidence		Dæe Recovere		none)		Value \$,1 .00
Yellow rectangular 2mg Alprazolam tablet Description of Evidence		03/25/2024		del Serial/LD. Num		Drug Amount 2
Yellow rectangular 2mg Alprazolam tablet		Date Recovered 03/25/2024		del Senal/LD. Num		Drug Amount 2
Description of Evidence Glass pipe		Date Recovered 03/25/2024		del Serial/LD. Num		Drug Amount
Description of Evidence Glass pipe		Date Recovered 03/25/2024		del Serial/I.D. Num	ber	Drug Amount
Description of Evidence Glass pipe		Date Recovered 03/25/2024		del Serial/I.D. Num		Drug Amount
Description of Evidence Glass pipe		Date Recovered 03/25/2024		iel Senal/I.D. Numi	ber	Drug Amount
Description of Evidence		Date Recovered	I Mod	iel Senal/I.D. Num	ber	Drug Amount
I certify that the foregoing is a complete list of	AL					

I certify that the foregoing is a complete list of wirnesses/victims & evidence known to me. Investigating Officer ID Number Agency

Narrative 707-B Arrest	Adult Juvenile Court Case		***	
Defendant Name: MCCANN, AMBER, DELANEY	Number: Agency Case Number		Page	# 2 of 8
COLLAD CIEG DOMESTIC VEST	ments Affidavit(s) ☐ Statement(s) ☐ NTA Schedule			Total 6
CHARGES VIOLENCE? 113 L AUSCI		FS/ORD:	Citation No:	Charges. Bond
MARIJUANA - POSSESSION 20 GRAMS OR	TEL EL LORD MI OND E	893.13.6.B FS/ORD:	Citation No:	Bondy
POSSESSION DRUG PARAPHERNALIA	FEL IXI MISD [] ORD []	893.147 FS/ORD:	Citation No:	Bond-7
* Charge ALPRAZOLAM - POSSESSION		893.13.6.A		
				ng w
Sworm to and subscribed before me, the undersigned this day of have of the subscribed before me, the undersigned	I swear/affirm the above statements are correct and tro	re.		Right thumb
	Mas	7		
Notary Public Law Enforcement Officer Personally Known Producyd Identification	ÖFFICER'S/COMPLAINAN	NTS SIGNATURE		
	NAME(PRINTED)	1	ID NUMBER	
Type of Identification:	NAME (PRINTED) DS R. Stan Fore	3	1022	

Narrative 707-B Supplement

Affidavii
Notice to Appear



Court Case

Page #5 of 8

24/12/24	dant Name	Ambei	- , D.	dane	V	Agency Case Numb	000533		, H = 0.	`
CF	IARGES	DOMESTIC VIOLENCE?	YES 🗆			ent(s) NTA Schedul	e 🗌 Report 🗎 Traf	fic Infraction(s)	Total Charge:	S
A	Charge:				FEL C	MISD ORD	FS ORD;	Citation No:		Bond.
÷.	Charge:				FE1 [MISD ORD	FS.ORD:	Citation No:		Bond:
75	Charge:				FEL [MISD ORD	FS ORD:	Citation No.		Bond:

items in plain view within the vehicle's back seat including a large pack of Great Value paper towels, a large case of Coca Cola, an item still in a clear theft protection case and a large pack of canned dog food. There was additionally a small Michael Kors purse on the front seat and a Nissan key fob on the front passenger floorboard. The RP then left the scene.

I then made contact in the Loss Prevention Office with Loss Prevention Officer (LPO) Jacqulyn Medina, who was unaware of the incident. Medina did advise that she was tracking a white female wearing glasses and a dark colored zip up hooded sweatshirt with the hood pulled up over her head, on camera walking around the store and exiting the grocery side of the store past all points of sale with a cart full of items. Medina watched on surveillance footage as the female walk towards the north end of the parking lot before turning east at the edge of the parking lot and walking to the area where the vehicle was located containing what appeared to be items from the shopping cart spread across the back seat. It is to be noted that none of the items in the vehicle were in bags, which indicates that they were not paid for in the store, or properly packaged as a reasonable person would package merchandise they purchased from a department store.

As I was walking back to the vehicle to have Medina come confirm that the items were one and the same as observed in the vehicle, I observed a female fitting the suspect's description, walking towards the store approximately 2 rows away. I advised the female to stop and speak to me which she did without issue. The female was positively identified by her Florida Identification Card as Amber Delaney Mccann. I advised Mccann of the reason for our interaction. She then spontaneously uttered that it was about a "cart that was loaded and the items placed into a car, yeah that was me".

When I asked what vehicle she had placed the items in Mccann advised "I put it in a random car that was open" because "yall" (law enforcement) was coming. She additionally advised that she left her ID and purse in the random vehicle which was white or silver. Mccann stated she was playing a game called "21" where someone grabs as much merchandise from a store and walks out with said items without purchasing them. She was boasting about how fun it was even though it was considered theft to law enforcement. Mccann stated that she placed all the items in a random vehicle along with her purse which happened to be a Michael Kors purse. Mccann was then secured in handcuffs for the duration of the investigation and placed in the rear of Deputy O. Schrager's Flagler County Sheriff's Office patrol vehicle.

After being placed in the patrol vehicle, Mccann advised that she was lying before about the vehicle being random and it was a vehicle that her boyfriend Michael Campbell rented, but he was unaware that she had

Sworn to and subscribed before me, the undersigned this standard of the subscribed before me, the undersigned this standard of the subscribed before me, the undersigned this standard of the subscribed before me, the undersigned this standard of the subscribed before me, the undersigned this standard of the subscribed before me, the undersigned this standard of the subscribed before me, the undersigned this standard of the subscribed before me, the undersigned this standard of the subscribed before me, the undersigned this standard of the subscribed before me, the undersigned this standard of the subscribed before me, the undersigned this standard of the subscribed before me, the undersigned this standard of the subscribed before me, the undersigned this standard of the subscribed before me, the subscribed before	1 swear/affirm the above statements are correct and true.		Right thumb
No ary Public Law Enforcement Officer Bersona & Known Produced Infomification	CPT.CER'S/COMPEAINANT'S SIGNAT	URE	
Type of Intentification:	NAME (PRINTED) R. Stan Pord	ID NUMBER	

Na	arrative 707-l	Arrest	Adult				
	pplement	☐ Affidavit ☐ Notice to Appear	☐ Juvenile	Court Case		Page	#6 of 8
Defen	can Ambe	Adans		Agency Case Numb	oo25		on or o
	DOLCETIC	YES Attachments: Affi	davit(s) Stateme	ent(s) NTA Schedul			Total Charges:
à	Charge:		FEL 🗆	MISO 🗆 ORD 🗖	FS/ORD;	Citation No.	Bond.
Ė	Charge:		FEL 🗆	MISD ORD	FS:ORD;	Cilation No:	Bond:
ė	Charge;		SEL 🗆	MISO 🗆 ORD 🗀	FS/ORD;	Citation No.	Bond;
Wa pro iter Wh adv pro mai \$10 veh	the vehicle in the par lmart and were not vided me with an item ms, dog food, and hous ile the stolen mercha ised that he detected bable cause search of rijuana cigarette in the 100.00 U.S Currency, to icle was owned by a re- seized for forfeiture and	paid for. The iten nized receipt totali sewares. ndise was being r a clear and distir f the vehicle, SGT ne center console the vehicle was use ental company cal	removed fronct odor of F. Gamarra area. Due ed in the colled 347744	en turned ov 1 U.S Currenc om the vehicl marijuana en a and K9 Dep to the fact ommission of Cars LLC, SGT	er to Meding, for 101 items e by Depute the stolen of the	na who invento ems including p y O. Schrager, S em within the ver owns located a merchandise w rand theft-shop advised that th	ersonal hygiene GGT F. Gamarra ehicle. During a partially burnt as in extent of lifting), and the e vehicle would
was belo according and Add clear Alpra Tow met Inside with of i	ing the inventory sear in unlocked and a large onged to Mccann. Moordance with FCSO Geaching equipment. Insulationally, SGT F. Gamair crystalline substance razolam, which is a school when utilizing a Lynn Fernamphetamine which de the trunk, I located a bulbus end. The pipilicit substances. With ijuana, methamphetal	e gray one that we cann denied any neral Order 448, to ide, Deputies locally, gold fossil watch are located a smalle inside as well as nedule 4 controlle was verified by SG a red cloth inside the appeared to have the baggies of	vas locked. knowledge the large grated various along with locked bla a baggie co d substance tamine field TF. Gamari e of a squar we burnt res	The small sate of the safes ay safe was on the safes ay safe was on the safes and the safes are plastic buckidue which is netamine, additional and the safes are plastic buckidue which is netamine, additional safes are plastic buckidue which is netamine.	fe contained and could pened using a Mint silver and docume contained tellow rectantine substantich gave a paket that was usually used ditional bag	d prescription response of provide a construction of the construct	nedication that combination. In a's FCSO issued ds, copper bars ng to Campbell. baggies with a sts identified as by K9 Deputy R. sitive result for and a glass pipe and inhalation ted containing

surface. Inside the safe, there were empty plastic bags like the ones used to package the previously located

Sworm to and subscribed before me, the undersigned this 25 day of week.	I sweat/affirm the above statements are correct and true.	_	Right thumb
Notary Public Law Enforcement Officers Personally Known Produced logitification	OFFICER'S/COMPLAINANT'S SIGNATI	URE	
Type of Illeruification:	NAME (PREDE R. Stanford	ID NUMBER	

		Arrest Aflidavit Notice to Appear	Adult Juvenile	Court Case		Peace	#7 of 8	
Defen	Can Ante,	Delan	0	Agency Case Number		5353	# / 01 /	
	ARGES DOMESTIC VIOLENCE?	Attachments: Affin	davit(s) Stateme	nt(s) NTA Schedule			Total	
'n	Charge:	 		MISD ORD	FS/ORD:	Citation No:	Charges. Bond	
à	Charge:		FEL 🗆	MISD ORD	FS/ORD:	Citation No:	Bond:	
ĕ	Charge:		FEL 🗖	MISD ☐ ORD ☐	FS/ORD:	Citation No:	Bond:	
inve em	cotics. SGT F. Gamarra adversigations, the narcotics to pty plastic bags are used for	cated withir selling and d	n the safe a listributing i	are packaged narcotics.	for distribut	tion, and the d	igital scale and	
of r	ed on the fact that the narc rency), were located togeth narcotics. The silver, coppe ns of evidentiary value we ters Towing to the FCSO imp	er in the safe r, and platin ere photogra	e, there is r um bars alo phed and p	eason to belie ong with the packaged acco	eve that the vehicle are ordingly. The	items are proce being seized fo e vehicle was t	eds of the sale r forfeiture. All	
	it be known that Campbel sted in the vehicle close to N						's key fob was	
resp Add wat	otal, 4 baggies containing a pectively for a total package litionally in the trunk, a pla er holding chamber at the cotics were located.	ed weight of astic containe	62g. The m er containir	arijuana and a ng marijuana i	n approxima esidue, a gl	ate unpackaged lass "water pipe	weight of 11g. " with a large	
fact incli con Mcc hash	Based on the fact that McCann admitted to stealing merchandise from Walmart and placing it in her vehicle, the fact that narcotics and paraphernalia were located within the vehicle and Mccann being the sole occupant, to include having items in the trunk area with her name, indicating that she had knowledge that safes and secured containers were present, and that she had access and control of those areas, probable cause exists to place Mccann under arrest for Shoplifting-Grand Theft \$750-\$5K, possession of marijuana 20g or less, possession of hashish, possession of drug paraphernalia, and trafficking of methamphetamine 28g-200g, and possession of Alprazolam.							
	ing a criminal history searc 0.00, which resulted in no co							
	dina completed Sworn Writ e submitted to the Flagler C				secute form	s on behalf of \	Walmart which	
Med	dina provided me with a re	ceipt listing t	the items st	tolen and a co	ppy of the s	urveillance foot	age on a cd to	

NAME (PRINTER) STANFORD

Noizry Public Law Enforcement Officer of rersonal y Known Produced Woodification Type of Identification

Type of legentification:

ID NUMBER

Right thumb

		Arrest Adult Affidavit Juvenile Notice to Appear	Court Case		Page #	8 of 8
Defen	lant Name:	N-1	Number: Agency Case Numb			O (10
	ARGES DOMESTIC VES DOMESTIC	Attachments: Affidavit(s) Sta		OOOA 5		Total
ä	Charge:		L MISD ORD	FS/ORD;	Citation No:	Charges: Bond
#	Charge:	FE	EL MISD ORD	FS/ORD:	Citation No:	Bond:
ñ	Charge	FE	EL 🔲 MISD 🔲 ORD 🗀	FS/ORD:	Citation No:	Bond;
Dep	uty D. Logsdon which were	e submitted to FCSO E	vidence.	•		
Me	dina was provided with a F	lagler County Sheriff's	Office Victim's R	ights Brochure	on behalf of W	almart.
See	supplemental reports by S	GT F. Gamarra, K9 De	puty R. Towns, De	eputy Schrager	, and Deputy S	chmidt.
Му	Axon Body Worn Camera v	was activated and will	be uploaded to e	vidence.com ir	a timely fashi	on.
Not	hing further to report curre	ently.				
		·				
Sworn	to and subscribed before me, the undersigned	I swear/affirm the above	statements are correct and to	nie .		Pight through
this o		24	and the compart and the			Right thumb
	Public Law Enforcement Officer	2	OFFICER'S/COMPLAINA	NT'S SIGNATURE		
	ully Krown Produced Jonification	KANG DINAKEED	St. C.	1	ID NUMBER	
Type o	flentification:	43 K	.Stanford	DI.	1000	

707-B - COURT COPY